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Program/Degree/Curriculum:

Id:

Honors:

Degree/Date Granted:

Cumulative GPA:

Name: Parker, Elizabeth Ann

Page 1 of 2Date Printed: 02/16/2024

QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Transfer  0000

P 0.00LANGREQ 103 P 0.00SPAN 101 Prof Exam

P 0.00LANGREQ 104 P 0.00SPAN 102 Prof Exam
College Board

TR 0.00POLT 203 TR 3.00American Civilizatio

TR 0.00PSYC 201 TR 3.00Princ/Methods of Psy

TR 0.00SPAN 102 TR 3.00Intermed Spanish
Univ Wyoming

TR 0.00BIOL 203 TR 4.00Intro to Microbio

TR 0.00BIOL 211 TR 4.00Biology I w/Lab

TR 0.00BIOL 220 TR 4.00Zoology w/Lab

TR 0.00CHEM 125 TR 4.00Gen Chem I w/Lab

TR 0.00COMP 101 TR 3.00Composition

TR 0.00GNRL 001 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00GNRL 002 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00GNRL 003 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00GNRL 004 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00GNRL 005 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00GNRL 006 TR 3.00General Elective

TR 0.00LANGREQ 07 TR 4.00For Langauge Req I

TR 0.00LANGREQ 08 TR 3.00For Langauge Req II

TR 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MATH 151 TR 4.00Calculus I

57.00 57.00 0.0057.00

57.00 57.00 0.0057.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall Term  2019

A 16.00BIOL 230 A 4.00Botany w/Lab

B 12.00PHIL 205 B 4.00Nature and Person

A 16.00THEO 105 A 4.00Sacred Scripture

Good Standing, Dean's List

A 16.00

60.00

60.00

3.75

3.75

THEO 205 A 4.00Sacred Doctrine

73.00 73.00 16.0073.00

16.00 16.00 16.0016.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring Term  2020

A 16.00BIOL 212 A 4.00Biology II w/lab

A 12.00BIOL 250 A 3.00Health & Wellness

A 16.00BIOL 407 A 4.00Marine Zoology

Spring Term  2020

Good Standing, Dean's List

B- 10.80

54.80

114.80

3.65

3.70

CHEM 126 B- 4.00Gen Chem II w/Lab

88.00 88.00 31.0088.00

15.00 15.00 15.0015.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Summer Term  2020

A 16.00PHIL 206 A 4.00Ethics

Good Standing

A 16.00

32.00

146.80

4.00

3.76

PSYC 301 A 4.00Human Development

96.00 96.00 39.0096.00

8.00 8.00 8.008.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall Term  2020

W 0.00BIOL 303 W 4.00Genetics w/lab

W 0.00CHEM 221 W 4.00Org Chem I w/Lab

W 0.00CORE 101 W 4.00Western Civ I

Good Standing

W 0.00

0.00

146.80

0.00

3.76

Medical withdrawal approved 10/26/2020

PHYS 221 W 4.00Univ Phys:Mech w/lab

112.00 96.00 39.0096.00

16.00 0.00 0.000.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Fall Term  2021

[ A ] 16.00BIOL 303 [ A ] 4.00Genetics w/lab

[ C ] 8.00CHEM 221 [ C ] 4.00Org Chem I w/Lab

[ A ] 16.00CORE 101 [ A ] 4.00Western Civ I

Good Standing

A 16.00

56.00

202.80

3.50

3.69

PHYS 211 A 4.00College Phys I w/lab

128.00 112.00 55.00112.00

16.00 16.00 16.0016.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

Spring Term  2022

A 16.00BIOL 240 A 4.00General Ecology wLab

B+ 13.20BIOL 305 B+ 4.00Molecular Bio w lab

A 4.00BIOL 413 A 1.00Critical Analysis

* * * CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE * * *
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QPntsCreditsTitleCourse IdGrade GradeTitle QPntsCreditsCourse Id

Spring Term  2022

A- 14.80CORE 102 A- 4.00Western Civ II

Good Standing

B- 10.80

58.80

261.60

3.46

3.63

THEO 400 B- 4.00Living in Christ

145.00 129.00 72.00129.00

17.00 17.00 17.0017.00

Total

Term

QPntsGPACrd GPAEarned

Cum

Attempt

End of Transcript
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